105 min
Height: 1103 mm
Width: 1058 mm
Depth: 340 mm
PLEASE RETAIN THIS INSTRUCTION LEAFLET FOR FUTURE REFERENCE.
BATCH NUMBER
Thank you for choosing this furniture.
BEFORE YOU START ASSEMBLY please store the carton for 48 hours or more so the contents can acclimatise.

In the unlikely event that you require to
order spare parts or fittings please refer to
your delivery note for details of how to order
using our Parts website.
Customer help line 01738 630555
We recommend that you build your
furniture on top of a soft clean cover to
ensure the unit does not get marked or
damaged during assembly.
02/10/2020
Page 2
ASSEMBLY PARTS
ASSEMBLY HARDWARE
Flat Head
Screw (14mm)
x22x46
Dowel Minifix Bolt
x34
Cover Caps
x34x34
Minifix Cams
MAX SUGGESTED LOADS
A - x1
B - x1
C - x1
D - x1
F - x1
G - x1
H - x1
K - x2
L - x1
M - x1
N - x1
(Colour 1)
x4
Steel LegShelf support
x1
 Handle
x3
Wall Fixing Kit
x2
D
G
L
H
K
P
I
M
O
C
A
F
J
N
Q
E
B
I
J
K
P
P
P
Q
O - x1
P - x4
Q - x2
E - x1
I  - x2
J - x2